
SFP 400Gbs QSFP-DD

SFP 400Gbs QSFP-DD

Variants

SR8 840nm 

Details

Features:

Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD form factor

Case temperature range of 0°C to +70°C

Maximum link length of 100m on OM4 fiber

with KP4 FEC

+3.3V single power supply

Power dissipation: 10W

Operating case temperature

Commercial: 0°C to +70 °C

MPO-16 APC connector

RoHS compliant

Click the link below for more related SFP'S:

QSFP 100G Dual LC SM DDM - https://dtechtrading.com.np/sfp-100g-lr4-dual-lc-sm-ddm

SFP 100G BIDI QSFP28 - https://dtechtrading.com.np/sfp-100g-bidi-qsfp28-lr-in-nepal

SFP 400Gbs QSFP-DD - https://dtechtrading.com.np/sfp-400gbs-qsfp-dd-sr8-840nm-in-nepal

400G QSFP-DD SR8 - https://dtechtrading.com.np/400g-qsfp-dd-sr8-in-nepal 

SFP 100G SR4 850nm QSFP28+ - https://dtechtrading.com.np/sfp-100g-sr4-850nm-100mtr-
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qsfp28-in-nepal 

100G QSFP28 DCO DWDM C-Band LC Duplex SMF - https://dtechtrading.com.np/100g-
qsfp28-dco-dwdm-c-band-lc-duplex-smf 

QSFP+ 40G SR4 MPO MMF - https://dtechtrading.com.np/qsfp-40g-sr4-mpo-mmf 
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